

## FOI 2122176- wound management

NHS Calderdale CCG's (CCG) response to your request can be found below.

### 1. Please provide details of the CCGs:

- wound dressing formulary
- details of dressings listed
- prices

The wound care formulary which includes details of dressings listed is on the South West Yorkshire Area Prescribing Committee website,

<https://www.swyapc.org/wound-management-formulary/>.

Latest dressings prices are available in the Drug Tariff

<https://www.nhsbsa.nhs.uk/pharmacies-gp-practices-and-appliance-contractors/drug-tariff>.

### 2. Please provide details of the person /persons involved in this formulary:

We do not provide individual contact details for staff members. The medicines optimisation team can be contacted at:

[calccgmedicinesmanagement@nhs.net](mailto:calccgmedicinesmanagement@nhs.net).